10/14/22, 5:17 PM

Race Date : 14-10-2022

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MYS

AMNLILALIHIERE TUHEE LILIIEB |

Report Date : 14-10-2022

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

1 5 1-5-4-3
2 1 3-1-6-9
3 2 2-5-6-3
4 2 9-2-8-6
5 2 3-2-1
6 9 9-2-5-3
7 7 7-4-1-10
Multileg-Pool
TREA1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1

WINNER

THP PLACE QUIN
DIV -l NELA
29 19, 14 37
39 12,10, 20 32
48 13,19, 14 126
41 21,13,15 121
48 10,12, 22 48
40 1,11,18 18

Tickets

3

70

16

7

CAST TANALA
75 300-212
51 252-169
181 343-110
261 978-466
74 225-96
36 68-41

Dividends

2215

208

1340

7148

m





